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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 12/7/2015 2:42:12 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Monday, August 31, 2015

71,429.22 Beg. Bal.WASTE WATER103-00-1043

8/3/2015 89680 GJ Posted from UB System 6,102.67 77,531.89 

8/3/2015 89681 GJ Posted from UB System 2,858.15 80,390.04 

8/4/2015 89714 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO EQUIP REPLACE 13,000.00 67,390.04 

8/4/2015 89737 GJ Posted from UB System 3,129.62 70,519.66 

8/4/2015 89737 GJ Posted from UB System 41.25 70,478.41 

8/5/2015 89789 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/F 14,064.70 56,413.71 

8/5/2015 89750 GJ Posted from UB System 3,719.81 60,133.52 

8/6/2015 89760 GJ Posted from UB System 2,785.80 62,919.32 

8/6/2015 89760 GJ Posted from UB System 548.69 63,468.01 

8/7/2015 89804 CD CK#1198 REMOTE IT SUPPORT 31.67 63,436.34 

8/7/2015 89761 GJ Posted from UB System 2,570.93 66,007.27 

8/7/2015 89761 GJ Posted from UB System 53.90 65,953.37 

8/10/2015 89805 CD CK#1199 WATER SAMPLE 25.00 65,928.37 

8/10/2015 89806 CD CK#1200 TEST WW CLASS C KERR 111.00 65,817.37 

8/10/2015 89765 GJ Posted from UB System 70.18 65,747.19 

8/10/2015 89765 GJ Posted from UB System 4,263.49 70,010.68 

8/11/2015 89822 GJ WWF TO PR 6,095.60 63,915.08 

8/11/2015 89811 GJ Posted from UB System 1,768.72 65,683.80 

8/11/2015 89812 GJ Posted from UB System 2,643.11 68,326.91 

8/12/2015 89815 GJ Posted from UB System 1,790.19 70,117.10 

8/12/2015 89815 GJ Posted from UB System 121.19 70,238.29 

8/13/2015 89839 GJ Posted from UB System 2,114.53 72,352.82 

8/14/2015 90038 CD CK#1201 WATER SAMPLES 25.00 72,327.82 

8/14/2015 89842 GJ Posted from UB System 2,346.34 74,674.16 

8/17/2015 89854 GJ Posted from UB System 3,266.84 77,941.00 

8/18/2015 89874 GJ Posted from UB System 1,326.41 79,267.41 

8/18/2015 89874 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 79,293.26 

8/19/2015 89915 GJ Posted from UB System 1,663.34 80,956.60 

8/20/2015 90039 CD CK#1202 SILVA/DRUG SCREENING 52.50 80,904.10 

8/20/2015 90025 GJ Posted from UB System 1,743.20 82,647.30 

8/21/2015 90084 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 82,621.45 

8/21/2015 90084 GJ Posted from UB System 1,134.61 83,756.06 

8/21/2015 90084 GJ Posted from UB System 51.70 83,807.76 

8/24/2015 90098 GJ WW/F TO EQUIP REPLACE FUND 10,000.00 73,807.76 

8/24/2015 90140 GJ WWF TO PAYING 25,319.17 48,488.59 

8/24/2015 90096 GJ Posted from UB System 2,203.74 50,692.33 

8/24/2015 90111 GJ Posted from UB System 5,411.53 56,103.86 

8/24/2015 90111 GJ Posted from UB System 512.14 56,616.00 

8/25/2015 90122 GJ WWF TO PR 6,819.72 49,796.28 

8/25/2015 90114 GJ Posted from UB System 1,709.89 51,506.17 

8/26/2015 90132 GJ Posted from UB System 2,136.11 53,642.28 

8/27/2015 90134 GJ Posted from UB System 2,131.03 55,773.31 

8/27/2015 90136 GJ Posted from UB System 3,106.57 58,879.88 

8/28/2015 90167 GJ AFLAC AUGUST 56.42 58,936.30 

8/28/2015 90138 GJ Posted from UB System 7,514.40 66,450.70 

8/28/2015 90152 GJ Posted from UB System 2,352.99 68,803.69 

8/31/2015 90234 GJ TERM LIFE 1 AUG 17.15 68,820.84 

8/31/2015 90372 GJ INTEREST INCOME AUG 13.39 68,834.23 

8/31/2015 90238 GJ Posted from UB System 3,722.18 72,556.41 
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71,429.22 Beg. Bal.WASTE WATER103-00-1043

8/31/2015 90238 GJ Posted from UB System 44.27 72,600.68 

148,336.22 75,735.54 Totals 72,600.68 

DREnding Balance 72,600.68 


